ROOFTRAK®
DESIGN AND INSTALLATION GUIDE
R
O
O
FTR
A
K

b
Figure 7
Kit ordering example
KITS REQUIRED FOR THIS EXAMPLE
Item Description Kit No. of kits
a Planks (675 x 6 metres) RTK675I6073 3
b End plates RTK675SFEP 2
c T-connection RTK675TC 1
d Planks (675 x 3 metres) RTK675I3018 3
e X-conection RTK675XC 1
f L-connection RTK675LC 1
All ROOFTRAK® systems are made up of straight lengths, connections, end plates
and brackets selected from the kits and parts listed below. The example above is a
675 system. It could be made as a 450 system if required. Universal support plates
may be required for some roof cladding profiles.
COMPONENTS SUPPLIED IN KITS
Kit code Kit Description M/F
planks
M/M
planks
Support
brackets
Screws
(bag)
Rivets
(bag)
L bracket End plates
RTK67516073 ROOFTRAK® 675 6m straight run 2 1 5 1 1
RTK67513018 ROOFTRAK® 675 3m straight run 2 1 3 1 1
RTK675LC ROOFTRAK® 675 L-connection 1 1 3
RTK675TC ROOFTRAK® 675 T-connection 1 2 3
RTK675XC ROOFTRAK® 675 X-connection 1 4
RTK675SFEP ROOFTRAK® 675 Start/finish end plate 6
RT675SB ROOFTRAK® 675 675 support bracket 1
RTK45016073 ROOFTRAK® 450 6m straight run 1 1 5 1 1
RTK45013018 ROOFTRAK® 450 3m straight run 1 1 3 1 1
RTK450LC ROOFTRAK® 450 L-connection 1 1 2
RTK450TC ROOFTRAK® 450 T-connection 1 2 2
RTK450XC ROOFTRAK® 450 X-connection 1 4
RTK450SFEP ROOFTRAK® 450 Start/finish end plate 4
RT450SB ROOFTRAK® 450 Support bracket 1
RTHTEPB L-bracket 1
RTBP End plate 1
RTUSP Universal support plate 1
6m planks are 6073mm long. 3m planks are 3018mm long.
Bags of screws and rivets contain 20 items.
The availability of packers or profiled spacers is subject to enquiry.
Figure 7
Kit ordering example.
Technical enquiries:
steeldirect@bluescopesteel.com or call 1800 641 417
LYSAGHT®, ROOFTRAK®, KLIP-LOK 700 Hi-STRENGTH® and ZINCFORM® are
registered trademarks of BlueScope Steel Limited, ABN 16 000 011 058. The
LYSAGHT® range of products is exclusively made by or for BlueScope Steel
Limited trading as Lysaght.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS
• All descriptions, specifications, illustrations, drawings,
data, dimensions and weights contained in this catalogue,
all technical literature and websites containing information
from Lysaght are approximations only. They are intended
by Lysaght to be a general description for information
and identification purposes and do not create a sale by
description. Lysaght reserves the right at any time to:
(a) supply Goods with such minor modifications from
its drawings and specifications as it sees fit; and
(b) alter specifications shown in its promotional
literature to reflect changes made after the date
of such publication.
DISCLAIMER, WARRANTIES
AND LIMITATION OF LIABILITY
• This publication is intended to be an aid for all trades
and professionals involved with specifying and